Tour Istria-Croazia

Tappe

Km Parziali Localita Km Totali | Altitudine
0 Trieste 0 5
14 Muggia 14 10
04/06/2012 15 Capodistria 29 10
1° Tappa 14 Piran 43 30
Trieste — Porec 24,5 Savudrija 67,5 101
(Km 111) 9,5 Umag 77 15
6 Lovrecica 83 15
10 Novigrad 93 20
18 Porec 111 5
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0 Porec 0 6
05/06/2012 9,5 Vrsar 9,5 31
2° Tappa 17 Brajkovici 26,5 150
Porec — Pula 11,5 Rovinj 38 32
(Km 76,2) 15 Bale 53 142
10 Vodnjan 63 135
5,2 Fazana 68,2 20
8 Pula 76,2 30
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Tappe

Km Parziali Localita Km Totali | Altitudine
0 Pula 0 30
12 Marcana 12 245
13,5 Barban 25,5 229
06/06/2012 16 Labin 41,5 320
3° Tappa 9 Vozilici 50,5 85
Pula — Opatija 3 Plomin 53,5 110
(Km 86,3) 11,3 Brsec 64,8 220
8 Moscenicka Draga 72,8 50
7 Lovran 79,8 40
4,5 Rtkolova 84,3 30
2 Opatija 86,3 10
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07/06/2012 0 Opatija 0 0
4° Tappa 16 Bivio per Lipa 16 441
Opatija — Postojna 13 llirska Bistrica 29 406
(Km 62,5) 12,5 Ribnica 41,5 378
9,5 Pivka 51 545
11,5 Postojna 62,5 554
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